

Dear Friend of St. Mary's Academy,

Warm Regards.

Re: St. Mary's Academy Parents' Guild Golf Tournament Request for Donations

St. Mary's Academy (SMA) is a grades 7 to 12 Catholic school for girls in the tradition of the Sisters of the Holy Names of Jesus and Mary. The SMA Parents' Guild supports the mission of the school by fostering a sense of community, hosting gatherings, and fundraising to enrich students' learning experiences.

We are reaching out to you to request your support for our upcoming 4th annual Parents' Guild Golf Tournament, which is an important fundraising initiative. We would be honoured if you would contribute a gift certificate or item that can be used at the event. The tournament, **held on Tuesday, June 4, 2024 at the Southwood Golf and Country Club**, draws in alumnae, parents, staff, and other community members, making it a highly anticipated and well-attended event.

By lending your support to this event, your commitment to SMA shines bright and is most appreciated. Organizations and individuals that support the Golf Tournament will be recognized on SMA's website and thanked throughout the day of the event, both verbally and in print.

We extend our heartfelt gratitude to you for considering our request. Without donors like you, this event would not be possible, and we would miss out on the chance to raise funds that benefit our students.

Lisa Byron, Parents' Guild Golf Co-Chair, 204-291-3875 Heather Turzak, Parents' Guild Golf Tournament Co-Chair, 204-509-6164			
Yes, I would I	ike to support the SMA's Parents	s' Guild 4 th Annual Golf Tour	nament.
Your Name	Business Name	Contact Phone	Contact Email
	te to donate a team prize or a pr Iember will contact you to arrang		
Description of Item			

St. Mary's Academy's Parents' Guild is not a registered charity and as such is unable to issue charitable tax receipts for monetary or in-kind donations. If you would like to inquire about making a tax deductible donation (over \$20) to St. Mary's Academy's Foundation, please contact SMA's Advancement office at advancement@smamb.ca.